
 Event Day  Event Date Court Cost PER PAIR Preferences

1 Monday 27 June Centre £106

1 Monday 27 June Number 1 £88

2 Tuesday 28 June Centre £106

2 Tuesday 28 June Number 1 £88

2 Tuesday 28 June Number 2 £80

3 Wednesday 29 June Centre £138

3 Wednesday 29 June Number 1 £112

3 Wednesday 29 June Number 2 £96

4 Thursday 30 June Number 1 £112

5 Friday 1 July Centre £178

5 Friday 1 July Number 1 £144

5 Friday 1 July Number 2 £120

6 Saturday 2 July Centre £178

6 Saturday 2 July Number 1 £144

6 Saturday 2 July Number 2 £120

7 Monday 4 July Centre £208

7 Monday 4 July Number 1 £158

7 Monday 4 July Number 2 £132

8 Tuesday 5 July Centre £208

8 Tuesday 5 July Number 1 £158

9 Wednesday 6 July Centre £252

9 Wednesday 6 July Number 1 £190

9 Wednesday 6 July Number 2 £76

10 Thursday 7 July Centre £252

10 Thursday 7 July Number 1 £116

11 Friday 8 July Centre £290

11 Friday 8 July Number 1 £74

12 Saturday 9 July Centre £290

12 Saturday 9 July Number 1 £68

13 Sunday 10 July Centre £350

13 Sunday 10 July Number 1 £58

13 Sunday 10 July Number 1 £58


